
1211

1211

2609

2173

1814

1816

1812

QU
AIL

 RD

ELIZABETH RD

Precinct: 2609Tarrant County
2022 Election Precincts

Green line represents election precinct boundary.
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Coordinate System: GCS North American 1983;
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